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Arena Day Date Time Red (H) Black (A) Notes

Rose Kohn Saturday April 9, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM Sharks - Predators 7 7

3:15 - 4:15 PM Grizzlies - Coyotes 13 1

Max Bell #2 Tuesday April 12, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Coyotes - Predators 9 6

7:45 - 8:45 PM Grizzlies - Sharks 12 6

Thorncliffe Tuesday April 19, 2022 7:15 - 8:15 PM Predators - Grizzlies 3 10

8:30 - 9:30 PM Sharks - Coyotes 5 6

Rose Kohn Saturday April 23, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM Coyotes - Grizzlies 2 8

3:15 - 4:15 PM Predators - Sharks 8 16

Max Bell #2 Tuesday April 26, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Grizzlies - Predators 14 11

7:45 - 8:45 PM Sharks - Coyotes 4 8

Max Bell #2 Tuesday May 3, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Coyotes - Predators 11 6

7:45 - 8:45 PM Sharks - Grizzlies 8 12

Max Bell #2 Saturday May 7, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM Grizzlies - Predators 4 9

3:15 - 4:15 PM Coyotes - Sharks 11 6

Max Bell #2 Tuesday May 10, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Predators - Coyotes 10 6

7:45 - 8:45 PM Grizzlies - Sharks 7 11

Max Bell #2 Saturday May 14, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM Coyotes - Grizzlies 12 4

3:15 - 4:15 PM Sharks - Predators 6 7

Max Bell #2 Tuesday May 17, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Coyotes - Predators 5 9

7:45 - 8:45 PM Grizzlies - Sharks 9 3

Max Bell #2 Tuesday May 24, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Sharks - Coyotes 7 9

7:45 - 8:45 PM Grizzlies - Predators 8 7

Max Bell #2 Saturday May 28, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM Grizzlies - Coyotes 7 9

3:15 - 4:15 PM Predators - Sharks 5 4

Max Bell #2 Tuesday May 31, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Predators - Grizzlies 3 1

7:45 - 8:45 PM Sharks - Coyotes 4 8

Norma Bush Saturday June 4, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM Predators - Coyotes 7 6

3:15 - 4:15 PM Sharks - Grizzlies 7 7

Max Bell #2 Tuesday June 7, 2022 6:30 - 7:30 PM Coyotes - Grizzlies 15 8

7:45 - 8:45 PM Predators - Sharks 13 5

Max Bell #2 Saturday June 11, 2022 2:00 - 3:00 PM 3rd - 4th

3:15 - 4:15 PM 1st - 2nd

GP W T L PTS Total Goals

Coyotes 15 10 0 5 20 118
Grizzlies 15 8 1 6 17 124
Predators 15 8 1 6 17 111
Sharks 15 2 2 11 6 99

Note: Tie breaker between Grizzlies and Predators is number of games won.
Grizzlies won 3 of the 5 games against Predators.

Score

TUCKER HOCKEY Spring 2022 3 ON 3 Group 2

June 11, 2022: Collection of jerseys from players.


